1
DATASHEET
REVLAR-On-A-Roll (R.O.A.R) is the perfect solution for wide format printers, plotters,
engineering and CAD drawings but also great for waterproof labels, grocery store shelf strips,
backlit signage, light boxes, banners and more. R.O.A.R opens up thousands of applications
limited only by your imagination!
Digital Toner & Inkjet
R.O.A.R is available for today’s most demanding applications and comes available for digital

The world’s most popular and “virtually indestructible” laser paper
is now available in roll format!
Features and Benefits
• Durable, tear resistant and waterproof
—	 Withstands rain, heat and temperature
variations; deters grease, solvent and
chemicals; will not tear or fade
•	Superior laser image quality
—	 The appearance, smoothness and
printability of standard paper
•	Cost-effective
—	 Long-lasting materials save on
replacement costs and more
affordable –and faster– than lamination
Product No. Description L (ft) CORE (in) 24 36
504-24X150-07340 (24in)
504-36X150-07340 (36in)
Matte/Matte Double-Sided WHITE (4 mil) 150 3”  
504-24X150-07547 (24in)
504-36X150-07547 (36in)
Double Matte Eraseable Xerographic Film (4 mil) 150 3”  
503-36X150-69630 (36in) Double Matte Eraseable Xerographic Film (3 mil) 150 3” 
Product No. Description L (ft) CORE (in) 24 30 36 42 54
504-24X150-39141 (24in)
504-30X150-39141 (30in)
504-36X150-39141 (36in)
504-42X150-39141 (42in)
504-54X150-39141 (54in)
Double Matte Quick-Dry
Eraseable INKJET FILM (4 mil)
125 2”     
503-24X150-39131 (24in)